To Order Call: 01922 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Whistle Short & Stem M8708 £8.39

GNR L-14mm

I
Whistle tall side entry M8701 £10.80 .u
GW O

Locomotive detail parts
Gauge 1

March 2025

L] The Old Exnhange, 47A Coronation Rd, Pelsall, Walsall, WS4 IRG
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To Order Call: 01922 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

This document contains all our current castings and detail machined parts for locomotives.

This list will be added to as more products are produced.

Order numbers
Clxx
C2xx
C6xx

MXXXX

cast in Nicklesilver
cast in brass
cast in whitemetal

Machined parts

We reserve the right to change our prices.

The availability of our casting range will change over time., and may take 4-6 weeks from

order.

To Order Call: 01322 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Washout plugs ATL C2171  £5.50
GNR,LBSC
Washout plugs boiler C2017 £4.26
GNR,LBSC
Washout plugs firebox lower C2233  £4.00
GNR,LBSC
Washout plugs oval C2303 £7.20
GNR, LBSC
Westinghouse pump C2237  £8.05
J65 L-23mm,0D-8mm
Whistle C2119 £4.26
Britannia
Whistle C2272  £5.00
MR 2F
Whistle & stem M8707 £8.40 \ \
LBSC
Whistle gw set M8702s £18.50 i
GW M e
Whistle horizontal C2118  £3.92
LMS
Whistle short side entry M8702 £8.66
GW
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To Order Call: 01922 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Valve crosshead slides LH/RH x4 C2096  £20.00 .
RScot

Valve gear motion face LH/RH C2099  £22.66
RScot

Valve gear motion face x2 C2129
Jubilee

Valve gear Pendulum brackets C2036 £8.84
GW43xx,47xx,51xx

Valve gear Pendulum brackets C2077  £11.66
GW

Valve Gear Pendulum brackets C2127  £11.26
Lady,saint

Valve guide x2 C2189  £10.62
BR80000 L-25mm,D-12mm

Valve guide x 2 C2196  £12.00 ; .

Black 5/Jubilee L-24mm,0D-11mm

Valve knuckle joint -lever - rod x C1007  £20.00
King

Washout Cover C2003  £5.23
GW Dia-7mm

Washout plugs C2143  £4.42

all
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To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Axlebox face & spring bogie x 4
Dean,City

Axlebox face bogie x 2
King

Axlebox face trailing axle x 2 C2287
GWScott

axleguard hanger bracket C2249
late GW

axleguard hanger bracket C2246
early GW

Bogie frame tie bar x 2 M0603
LMS

bogie leaf spring-horn cheeks x 2 C2152
King

bogie pivot x 2 C2140
King

Bogie Side frame front pony x 2 C2032
GW L-39,H-13mm,5/16 bush

Bogie Spring cover dome C2160
GW

Bogie spring cover dome M9009

GW H-10mm,0D-8-11mm

c6001  £12.72

C2153 £7.84




To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

bogie stone guard irons long x 2

City

bogie stone guard irons short x

King

Bogie support bracket x2
King,Castle

Bogie support pads x 2
King,Castle

brake hanger brackets
LMS

Brakegear crossbhar
LMS

Buffer beam ends LH + RH
MR 2F

Bunker back
14xx

Bunker Corners x 2
GW tanks L-70mm

Cab Roof vent
LMS 2P

Cab Side RH/LH
LMS 2P

C2008

C2154

C6082

M9048

C2295

C2294

C2278

C2174

C2059

C6063

C2067

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

£8.52

£10.20

£6.18

£18.00

£4.28

£4.28

£4.12

£20.00

£3.23

To Order Call: 01322 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

s,

Vacuum pipe short C2214  £4.80

Vacuum pipe tall C2213  £4.80

Valve boss x 2 M9015 £25.00 NS X
LNER J38 L-10mm

Valve boss Rear x 2 M9011 £22.00
GWS51xx

Valve boss covers x 2 C2151 £22.44
GW

Valve boss Front x 2 M9012 £18.00
GWS51xx

Valve boss front x 2 M9039 £22.00
LMS OD-10mm

Valve boss rear x 2 M9040 £14.68
LMS

Valve cover front C2210 £6.79
GWscott,lady

Valve cover front C2231 £5.72
GW42xx

Valve crosshead levers C1005 £4.47
LMS L-28mm
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To Order Call: 01922 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Top feed BR
RBRScot

Top feed pipe with cover x 2
All

Top feed unit
B5/JUB

Topfeed LMS
RBRScot

Vacuum brake ejector
BR80000 L-10mm,H-30mm

Vacuum brake ejector
RS L-32mm

Vacuum brake ejector
LMS

Vacuum brake ejector
GW

Vacuum pipe

Vacuum pipe and clamp
GW

Vacuum pipe short

all

20

C2218

C2155

C2107

C2224

C2183

C2200

C2135

C2045

C2220

C2157

C2163

£7.00

£7.00

£5.73

£5.26

£5.60

£6.98

£4.30

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Central cylinder cover x2
GW King

Central cylinder cover x2
BR King

Chimney
LMS 2P H-22mm

Chimney
Black 5/Jub

Chimney
GW47xx

Chimney
GW42/72xx

Chimney

GER H-34mm,0D-11-15mm

Chimney
GW Scott/Lady

Chimney
Gw Grange/Hall

Chimney
MR 2F

Chimney
LNER J38,J39

H-12mm, OD-23mm

H-20mm,0D-16-24mm

H-11,0D-22mm

C2144

C2145

C2073

C2101

C2223

C2203

M1418

C2322

C2321

C2277

C2061

£14.70
£14.70

£6.66

1
&
- a

£10.15
£10.49
£36.00
£12.88

af
£12.88

i

£13.50

£6.82



To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Chimney

Manor

Chimney Double oval

Duchess,BR 9f L-32mm

Chimney Double oval

rebuilt Rscot

Chimney Double oval
BR King L-35mm,H-17mm

Chimney single

GW King L-29mm,H-18mm

Chimney & skirt

Compound

Chimney & skirt
GNR,LBSC

Chimney & skirt
R.Scott

Chimney cap
Dgoods/14xx

Chimney skirt
Dgoods/14xx

Chimney tube
Dgoods

C2320

C2072

C2136

C2149

C2148

M1408

M1406

M1417

C2177

C2178

M1420

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

£12.88

£10.20

£13.00

£13.51

s
=

£48.00
£41.80
£46.85

™

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Throatplate
RBRScot

Throatplate
King

Throatplate
14xx

Throatplate
RS

Throatplate
51xx

Throatplate

Manor

Throatplate
LMS 2P

Throatplate
B5/Jub

Throatplate

GW-H/G/S/L

Throatplate GW no4

42/72xx

Top feed
14xx

Dia-63mm,L-75mm

Dia-45mm,H-59mm

Dia-62mm,L-75mm

Dia-52mm,L-79mm

Dia-54mm,L-80mm

Dia-61mm,L-85mm

C2211

C2162

C2111

C2088

C2056

C2085

C2066

C2106

C2084

C2202

H-85mm,W-60mm,ID-50mm

L-21mm,H-12mm

19

C2234

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

£21.43

£21.60

£12.25

£21.26

£18.14

£21.00

£13.24

£21.47

£21.00

£23.00

£4.27




To Order Call: 01922 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Steam pipes x 2
GW King

Steam Pipes x 2
43xx/51xx H-20mm

Steam pipes x 2

Manor H-21mm

Steam pipes x 2
BR King

Steam pipes x 2
47xx/Hall L-26mm

Steam pipes x 2

Grange

Superheater cover
GW

Superheater Cover large
GW

Tank tie straps
BR80000 L-25mm, H-2mm

Throatplate
47xx Dia-58mm, L-78mm

Throatplate
GW

18

C2146

C2035

C2076

C2147

C2041

C2110

C2007

C2053

C2184

C2054

C2002

£11.50

£9.00

£11.28

£11.50

£13.44

£13.28

£20.88

£15.19

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Control handle

nickle silver

Counterweight, 2 x large, 4 small

GW 5'8"

Crosshead x2
GW

Crosshead x2
King

Crosshead x2
GNR,LBSC

Crosshead x2
MR

Crosshead x2
LMS

Crosshead pin x2

all

Dome
RS

Dome
LMS 2P

Dome
165

L-10mm

H-8mm,0D-25-30mm

H-25mm,0D-20mm

H-29mm

C2296

C6022

C1002

C1009

C1012

C1011

Cc1010

M6302

C2093

C2074

C2130

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

£5.64

£18.96

£56.00

£56.00

£56.00

£56.00

£56.00

£5.40

£9.80

£9.44

£11.32




To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Dome

MR Deeley H-23mm

Dome
LNER J38,J39

Dome

GNR,LBSC H-20mm

Dome
MR 2F

Dome

14xx/dgoods H-34mm,0D-31mm

Dome plain

Black 5/Jubilee H-14mm,0D-36mm

Dome with top feed
LMS

Ejector support brackets
GW

Guide bar bracket x2
GW 4-6-0

Guide bar bracket x2

Jubilee

Guidebar bracket x2
King

C2023

C2060

C2016

C2276

C2112

C2108

C2102

C2046

C2078

C2128

C2161

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

£6.70

£10.86

£10.15

£12.00

£13.50

£6.06

£13.28

£23.66

£25.34

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Smokebox Saddle C2075  £18.80
LMS 2P

Smokebox Saddle C2063  £17.39
LNER J38 L-44mm,W-32mm

Snifter valve C2230 f4.64
SR Atl

Snifter valve x2 C2116  £7.68
RS

Splasher x 2 C2070 £22.86
LMS 2P

Splashers x 2 C2175  £22.22
14xx

Steam Fountain C2187 £4.68
BR80000 L-19mm,W-8mm

Steam pipe cover x2 C2094  £10.22
RScot

Steam Pipe cover x2 C2186  £11.23
BR80000 L-12mm,H-16mm

Steam pipe cover x2 C2105  £10.68
Jubilee

Steam pipe cover x2 C2219  £15.54

RBRScot

17



To Order Call: 01922 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Smokebox door & ring C2055  £25.00
GW51xx Dia-48mm

Smokebox door & ring C2062  £26.67
LNER J38,J39 Dia-57mm

Smokebox Door Dart C1001  £5.72
all 7BA,L-10, W-7mm

Smokebox flairs x 2 C6005  £6.79
cot

Smokebox ring front C2150  £26.54
King OD-60mm

Smokebox ring front C2011  £29.71
GNR,LBSC OD-59mm

Smokebox ring front C2104  £20.07
Black 5,Jubilee OD-55mm

Smokebox ring front C2051  £20.57
A7xx OD-60mm

Smokebox ring front plate C2090  £22.15
RS OD-65mm,

Smokebox ring rear C2052  £20.78
GNR,LBSC OD-58.6mm,ID-54.5mm

Smokebox ring rear plate C2089  £22.96
RScot
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To Order Call: 01322 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Guidebar bracket x2
GW43/47/51 H-33mm

Guidebar bracket x2

Rscot

Guidebar bracket x2
GW42/72xx

linjector (lh side)
LMS

Injector
BR

Injector -cab steps
GW

Injector large
LMS L-42mm,0OD-12mm

Lamp Brackets x5
BR80000 L-14mm,H-2mm

Lamp loco round

L-7mm,H-13mm

Lamp loco square

L-5mm,H-10mm

Loco leaf spring x4
coT

C2043

C2086

C2225

C2138

C2139

C2137

C2241

C2188

C2239

C2283

C6002

£14.10

£20.74

£9.18

£4.76

£4.76

£4.26

£9.60

£5.04

£4.50

£4.50




To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Loco leaf spring hangers x 8
C.0T

Loco spring anchor x 8
cot

Loco trailing Horn guides x 2
GWScott

Loco trailing spring x 2
GWScott

Lubricator & handle wakefield

Lubricator /superheater covers
14xx/dgoods L-16mm,W-6mm

Lubricator box

BR80000 L-15mm

Lubricator box
GNR,LBSC

Lubricator box crosshead
LMS L-10mm,H-6mm

Lubricator feed cover
Rebuilt RScot

Lubricator oil box under smoke-
GW

C2004

C6003

C2286

C2284

C2156

C2235

C2182

C2232

C2238

C2229

C2240

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

£5.76

£17.76

£8.46

£9.80

£10.45

£4.69

£4.38

£4.27

£3.10

£4.47

£3.10

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or

Smokebox door
LBSC

Smokebox door

Black 5,Jubilee Dia-45mm

Smokebox door
RScot Dia-58mm

Smokebox door

GW47xx/King Dia-46mm

Smokebox door
MR 2F

Smokebox door
GNR

Smokebox door

GW42/72xx OD-44mm

Smokebox door

GW14xx Dia-48mm

Smokebox door
Dgoods

Smokebox door & ring
City

Smokebox door & ring
MR 2P,Compound

Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk
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C2221

C2103

C2091

C2050

C2270

C2222

C2201

C2113

C2257

C2001

C2022

£19.83

£24.34

£23.00

£21.96

£14.53

£19.83

£19.98

£23.46

£13.91

£25.00

£34.00




To Order Call: 01922 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk To Order Call: 01322 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Sandbox rear LH & RH C2198 £8.26 Lubricator pot set C2228 £4.35
GW14xx L-12mm,H-25mm,W-19mm GW42/72xx

Sandbox tall C6077  £2.81 Lubricator set running boards x2 C2122  £8.98
LMS,BR LMS

Sandboxes C2058  £5.94 Lubricator silvertown 8 feed C2288  £4.87
GW47xx/King L-20mm MR,LMS

Sandboxes x2 C6004  £6.19 Lubricator silvertown 12 feed C2289  £4.87
coT RScot

Sandboxes x2 C6076  £8.95 Lubricator silvertown 16 feed C2290 £4.98
J65 Rebuilt RScot

Sandboxes LH & RH C2180  £8.81 Lubricator type 2 rebuilt C2215  £4.20
BR80000 L-10mm,H-22mm Rebuilt RScot

Sandboxes footplate C2217  £7.54 Lubricator Wakefield C2325  £4.87
LMS,BR

Sandboxes LH + RH C2275  £16.00 Lubricator wakefield small C2216  £4.20
MR 2F

Sandboxes rear LH & RH C2204  £9.68 Lubricators on smokebox C2279  £2.52
GW42/72xx L-10mm,H-19mm,W-25mm MR 2F

Smokebox - tie bar C2037  £9.59 Reverser rod support short Ce069  £2.62
GW Collett Mogul Jubilee L-8mm,H-9mm

Smokebox - tie bar C2034  £9.59 Reverser rod support tall C2299  £4.00
GW Churchwood Black 5

14 11




To Order Call: 01922 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

Safety Valve Base C2024
MR Dia-30mm

Safety Valve Bonnet C2015
LBSC H-15mm,ID-8mm

Safety valve bonnet C2132
J65 steam

Safety valve bonnet C2179
late BP 14xx H-18mm,ID-8mm

Safety valve bonnet C2141
King L-33mm,H-15mm,ID-8mm

Safety valve bonnet C2131
J65 elec

Safety Valve Bonnet C2273
MR 2F

Safety Valve Bonnet C2014
GNR H-15mm,ID-8mm

Safety Valve Bonnet Tall C2006
GW H-16mm,ID-8mm

Safety Valve Bonnet Tall + C2005
GW

Safety Valve Bonnet short + C2033

GW L-33,H-18mm

12

£5.64

£6.15

£7.26

£6.97

£8.44

£7.26

£9.80

£6.15

£8.11

£8.29

£9.00

To Order Call: 01322 685889 or  Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

safety valve dummy electric
LNER J38

safety valve dummy electric x2
LMS

Safety Valve Levers
GNR L-

Safety Valve Levers
LBSC L-34mm

sandbox

Dgoods

Sandbox x2
Black 5,Jubilee

Sandbox filler

BR80000 L-10mm,H-12mm

Sandbox filler
Black 5

Sandbox fillers x2
GW51XX

Sandbox fillers x4
LMS

Sandbox rear X2
R.Scott
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M9036

M9037

C1013

C1014

C2255

C2298

C2181

C2109

C6056

C2212

C2117

£14.48

£16.26

£4.52

£4.52

£8.46

£10.68

£3.98

£5.94

£14.28

£20.00

£8.94




