Whistle Short & Stem

Whistle tall side entry

M8708 £8.39

GNR

L-14mm

M8701 £10.80

GW





## Locomotive detail parts Gauge 1

**March 2025** 

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk

	GNR,LBSC
This document contains all our current castings and detail machined parts for locomotives.	
This list will be added to as more products are produced.	Washout plugs be
	GNR,LBSC

## Order numbers

CTXX COST III INICKIESIIVEI	C1xx	cast in	Nicklesilver
-----------------------------	------	---------	--------------

C2xx cast in brass

C6xx cast in whitemetal

Mxxxx Machined parts

We reserve the right to change our prices.

The availability of our casting range will change over time., and may take 4-6 weeks from order.

10 01 061 0811. 01022 000000 01	Ellian. 106030163@Dai i ett3t601111100613.60.0K
Washout plugs ATL GNR,LBSC	C2171 £5.50
Washout plugs boiler GNR,LBSC	C2017 £4.26
Washout plugs firebox lower GNR,LBSC	C2233 £4.00
Washout plugs oval GNR, LBSC	C2303 £7.20
Westinghouse pump  J65 L-23mm,OD-8m	C2237 £8.05
Whistle Britannia	C2119 £4.26
Whistle MR 2F	C2272 £5.00
Whistle & stem  LBSC	M8707 £8.40
Whistle gw set GW	M8702s £18.50
Whistle horizontal  LMS	C2118 £3.92
Whistle short side entry	M8702 £8.66

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or Emai	l: locosales@ba	ırrettsteammod	els.co.uk	To Order Call: 01922 685889 or Ema	il: locosales@ba	ırrettsteamn	nodels.co.uk
Valve crosshead slides LH/RH x4 RScot	C2096	£20.00	1 1 1 COVA	Axlebox face & spring bogie x 4  Dean,City	C6001	£12.72	
Valve gear motion face LH/RH RScot	C2099	£22.66		Axlebox face bogie x 2  King	C2153	£7.84	
Valve gear motion face x2  Jubilee	C2129	£16.32		Axlebox face trailing axle x 2  GWScott	C2287	£8.46	
Valve gear Pendulum brackets GW43xx,47xx,51xx	C2036	£8.84		axleguard hanger bracket	C2249	£6.08	
Valve gear Pendulum brackets  GW	C2077	£11.66		axleguard hanger bracket early GW	C2246	£5.24	
Valve Gear Pendulum brackets  Lady,saint	C2127	£11.26	0 9 0	Bogie frame tie bar x 2	M0603	£16.00	<del>} </del>
Valve guide x2 BR80000 L-25mm,D-12mm	C2189	£10.62		bogie leaf spring-horn cheeks x 2  King	C2152	£9.52	
Valve guide x 2  Black 5/Jubilee L-24mm,OD-11mm	C2196	£12.00		bogie pivot x 2 King	C2140	£11.50	
Valve knuckle joint -lever - rod x  King	C1007	£20.00		Bogie Side frame front pony x 2  GW L-39,H-13mm,5/16	C2032 bush	£12.64	107
Washout Cover GW Dia-7mm	C2003	£5.23		<b>Bogie Spring cover dome</b> GW	C2160	£5.25	
Washout plugs all	C2143	£4.42	5000	Bogie spring cover dome  GW H-10mm,OD-8-11m	M9009 m	£6.54	

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or Em	ail: locosales@barrett	tsteammodels.co.uk	To Order Call: 01922 685889 or	Email: locosales@bar	rettsteammodels.co.uk
bogie stone guard irons long x 2  City	C2008 £8	3.52	Vacuum pipe short	C2214	£4.80
bogie stone guard irons short x King	C2154 £1	10.20	Vacuum pipe tall	C2213	£4.80
Bogie support bracket x2 King,Castle	C6082 £6	5.18	Valve boss x 2  LNER J38 L-10mm	M9015	£25.00
Bogie support pads x 2  King,Castle	M9048 £1	18.00	Valve boss Rear x 2  GW51xx	M9011	£22.00
brake hanger brackets  LMS	C2295 £4	1.28	Valve boss covers x 2  GW	C2151	£22.44
Brakegear crossbar	C2294 £4	1.28	Valve boss Front x 2  GW51xx	M9012	£18.00
Buffer beam ends LH + RH MR 2F	C2278 £4	1.12	Valve boss front x 2  LMS OD-10mm	M9039	£22.00
Bunker back 14xx	C2174 £2	20.00	Valve boss rear x 2	M9040	£14.68
Bunker Corners x 2  GW tanks L-70mm	C2059 £2	20.66	Valve cover front GWscott,lady	C2210	£6.79
Cab Roof vent LMS 2P	C6063 £3	3.23	Valve cover front GW42xx	C2231	£5.72
Cab Side RH/LH LMS 2P	C2067 £4	45.00	Valve crosshead levers  LMS L-28mm	C1005	£4.47

Top feed BR RBRScot		C2218	£7.00	
Top feed pipe with	cover x 2	C2155	£23.66	)
<b>Top feed unit</b> B5/JUB		C2107	£6.50	
Topfeed LMS RBRScot		C2224	£7.00	
Vacuum brake ejec BR80000	tor L-10mm,H-30mm	C2183	£5.73	
Vacuum brake ejec	tor L-32mm	C2200	£5.26	
Vacuum brake ejec	tor	C2135	£5.60	
<b>Vacuum brake ejec</b> GW	tor	C2045	£6.98	
Vacuum pipe		C2220	£4.30	
Vacuum pipe and c	lamp	C2157	£10.52	
Vacuum pipe short		C2163	£5.00	

GW King		C2144	£14.70
Central cylinder co	over x2	C2145	£14.70
BR King			
Chimney		C2073	£6.66
LMS 2P	H-22mm		
Chimney		C2101	£7.20
Black 5/Jub	H-12mm, OD-23mm		
Chimney		C2223	£10.15
GW47xx			
Chimney		C2203	£10.49
GW42/72xx	H-20mm,OD-16-24mi	m	
Chimney		M1418	£36.00
GER	H-34mm,OD-11-15m	m	
Chimney		C2322	£12.88
GW Scott/Lady			
Chimney		C2321	£12.88
Gw Grange/Hall			
Chimney		C2277	£13.50
MR 2F			
Chimney		C2061	£6.82
LNER J38,J39	H-11,OD-22mm		

<b>Chimney</b> Manor		C2320	£12.88	
Chimney Double ov Duchess,BR 9f	<b>val</b> L-32mm	C2072	£10.20	
Chimney Double ov rebuilt Rscot	<i>v</i> al	C2136	£13.00	
Chimney Double ov	val L-35mm,H-17mm	C2149	£13.51	
Chimney single GW King	L-29mm,H-18mm	C2148	£8.87	
Chimney & skirt Compound		M1408	£48.00	
Chimney & skirt GNR,LBSC		M1406	£41.80	
Chimney & skirt R.Scott		M1417	£46.85	
Chimney cap Dgoods/14xx		C2177	£7.00	9
Chimney skirt  Dgoods/14xx		C2178	£6.27	-9
Chimney tube  Dgoods		M1420	£22.00	

Throatplate RBRScot		C2211	£21.43
Throatplate		C2162	£21.60
King	Dia-63mm,L-75mm		
Throatplate		C2111	£12.25
14xx	Dia-45mm,H-59mm		
Throatplate		C2088	£21.26
RS	Dia-62mm,L-75mm		
Throatplate		C2056	£18.14
51xx	Dia-52mm,L-79mm		
Throatplate		C2085	£21.00
Manor	Dia-54mm,L-80mm		
Throatplate		C2066	£13.24
LMS 2P			
Throatplate		C2106	£21.47
B5/Jub	Dia-61mm,L-85mm		
Throatplate		C2084	£21.00
GW-H/G/S/L			
Throatplate GW r	104	C2202	£23.00
42/72xx	H-85mm,W-60mm,IE	)-50mm	
Top feed		C2234	£4.27
14xx	L-21mm,H-12mm		

10 01 001	5,522 555555 51 2.11411.	1000001100		
Steam pipes x 2 GW King		C2146	£11.50	M
Steam Pipes x 2 43xx/51xx	H-20mm	C2035	£9.00	
Steam pipes x 2  Manor	H-21mm	C2076	£11.28	
Steam pipes x 2  BR King		C2147	£11.50	57
Steam pipes x 2 47xx/Hall	L-26mm	C2041	£13.44	
Steam pipes x 2 Grange		C2110	£13.28	
Superheater cover		C2007	£3.89	(*)
Superheater Cover	large	C2053	£5.28	
Tank tie straps BR80000	L-25mm, H-2mm	C2184	£6.55	
Throatplate 47xx	Dia-58mm, L-78mm	C2054	£20.88	
<b>Throatplate</b> GW		C2002	£15.19	

Control handle	nickle silver	C2296	£5.64
Counterweight, 2 x	large, 4 small	C6022	£18.96
Crosshead x 2		C1002	£56.00
Crosshead x 2		C1009	£56.00
Crosshead x 2 GNR,LBSC		C1012	£56.00
Crosshead x 2		C1011	£56.00
Crosshead x 2		C1010	£56.00
Crosshead pin x2	L-10mm	M6302	£5.40
<b>Dome</b> RS	H-8mm,OD-25-30mm	C2093	£9.80
<b>Dome</b> LMS 2P	H-25mm,OD-20mm	C2074	£9.44
<b>Dome</b> J65	H-29mm	C2130	£11.32

lo Urder Gall: l	J1922 685889 or - Email	: locosales@ba	rrettsteammo	dels.co.uk
<b>Dome</b> MR Deeley	H-23mm	C2023	£6.70	
Dome LNER J38,J39		C2060	£10.86	
<b>Dome</b> GNR,LBSC	H-20mm	C2016	£10.15	
<b>Dome</b> MR 2F		C2276	£12.00	
<b>Dome</b> 14xx/dgoods	H-34mm,OD-31mm	C2112	£13.50	
Dome plain Black 5/Jubilee	H-14mm,OD-36mm	C2108	£8.94	The same of the sa
Dome with top fee	d	C2102	£7.32	
<b>Ejector support bra</b> GW	ckets	C2046	£6.06	
Guide bar bracket GW 4-6-0	x 2	C2078	£13.28	
Guide bar bracket  Jubilee	x 2	C2128	£23.66	
Guidebar bracket King	x 2	C2161	£25.34	

To Order Cal	l: 01922 685889 or - E	mail: locosales@bar	rettsteamm	odels.co.uk
Smokebox Saddle LMS 2P		C2075	£18.80	
Smokebox Saddle LNER J38	L-44mm,W-32mi	C2063	£17.39	
Snifter valve SR Atl		C2230	£4.64	
Snifter valve x2		C2116	£7.68	
Splasher x 2 LMS 2P		C2070	£22.86	
Splashers x 2		C2175	£22.22	
Steam Fountain BR80000	L-19mm,W-8mm	C2187	£4.68	
Steam pipe cover  RScot	x 2	C2094	£10.22	
Steam Pipe cover BR80000	<b>x 2</b> L-12mm,H-16mn	C2186	£11.23	
Steam pipe cover  Jubilee	x 2	C2105	£10.68	
Steam pipe cover RBRScot	x2	C2219	£15.54	

Smokebox door & ring C2055 £25.00				
GW51xx	Dia-48mm			
Smokebox door & I	<b>ring</b> Dia-57mm	C2062	£26.67	
LNER J38,J39	Dia-5/IIIIII			
Smokebox Door Da	rt	C1001	£5.72	
all	7BA,L-10, W-7mm			
Smokebox flairs x	2	C6005	£6.79	
Smokebox ring fro	nt	C2150	£26.54	
King	OD-60mm			
Smokebox ring fror	nt	C2011	£29.71	
GNR,LBSC	OD-59mm			
Smokebox ring front		C2104	£20.07	
Black 5,Jubilee	OD-55mm			
Smokebox ring fror	nt	C2051	£20.57	
47xx	OD-60mm			
Smokebox ring fror	nt plate	C2090	£22.15	
RS	OD-65mm,			
Smokebox ring rea	r	C2052	£20.78	
GNR,LBSC OD-58.6mm,ID-54.5mm				
Smokebox ring read	r plate	C2089	£22.96	



10 01 001	. 61022 666666 61 - Ciliali.	1000000100	
Guidebar bracket GW43/47/51	<b>x 2</b> H-33mm	C2043	£14.10
Guidebar bracket  Rscot	x 2	C2086	£20.74
<b>Guidebar bracket</b> GW42/72xx	x 2	C2225	£9.18
linjector (lh side)		C2138	£4.76
<b>Injector</b> BR		C2139	£4.76
Injector -cab steps		C2137	£4.26
Injector large	L-42mm,OD-12mm	C2241	£9.60
Lamp Brackets x	<b>5</b> L-14mm,H-2mm	C2188	£5.04
Lamp loco round	L-7mm,H-13mm	C2239	£4.50
Lamp loco square	L-5mm,H-10mm	C2283	£4.50
Loco leaf spring	x 4	C6002	£10.80

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or Emai	l: locosales@ba	arrettsteamm	odels.co.uk	To Order Call: 01922 685889	or Email: locosales@b	arrettsteammo	odels.co.uk
Loco leaf spring hangers x 8 C.O.T	C2004	£5.76	Jahran Co	Smokebox door  LBSC	C2221	£19.83	
Loco spring anchor x 8	C6003	£17.76		Smokebox door  Black 5,Jubilee Dia-45mm	C2103	£24.34	
Loco trailing Horn guides x 2  GWScott	C2286	£8.46		Smokebox door  RScot Dia-58mm	C2091	£23.00	
Loco trailing spring x 2  GWScott	C2284	£9.80		Smokebox door GW47xx/King Dia-46mm	C2050	£21.96	
Lubricator & handle wakefield	C2156	£10.45		Smokebox door MR 2F	C2270	£14.53	(i)
Lubricator /superheater covers  14xx/dgoods L-16mm,W-6mm	C2235	£4.69		Smokebox door  GNR	C2222	£19.83	
Lubricator box BR80000 L-15mm	C2182	£4.38		Smokebox door GW42/72xx OD-44mm	C2201	£19.98	
Lubricator box GNR,LBSC	C2232	£4.27		Smokebox door GW14xx Dia-48mm	C2113	£23.46	21 2 3 4
LMS L-10mm,H-6mm	C2238	£3.10		Smokebox door  Dgoods	C2257	£13.91	
Lubricator feed cover Rebuilt RScot	C2229	£4.47		Smokebox door & ring  City	C2001	£25.00	
<b>Lubricator oil box under smoke</b> - GW	C2240	£3.10		Smokebox door & ring MR 2P,Compound	C2022	£34.00	

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or	Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk
--------------------------------	---

In alder Call: alazz apappa al.	Ciliali: locosales@ba	II.LETT2TEQUIUM	DUE12.CO.UK
Sandbox rear LH & RH  GW14xx L-12mm.H-25	C2198 Smm,W-19mm	£8.26	
Sandbox tall	C6077	£2.81	
LMS,BR  Sandboxes	C2058	£5.94	
GW47xx/King L-20mm  Sandboxes x 2	C6004	£6.19	
Sandboxes x 2	C6076	£8.95	
Sandboxes LH & RH	C2180	£8.81	
Sandboxes footplate	C2217	£7.54	
Sandboxes LH + RH	C2275	£16.00	
MR 2F  Sandboxes rear LH & RH	C2204	£9.68	The state
Smokebox - tie bar	0mm,W-25mm C2037	£9.59	
GW Collett Mogul  Smokebox - tie bar	C2034	£9.59	
GW Churchwood			

models.co.uk

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or	Email: locosales@barrettste	ammodels.co.uk
Lubricator pot set GW42/72xx	C2228 £4.3	5
Lubricator set running boards x2	C2122 £8.9	8
Lubricator silvertown 8 feed MR,LMS	C2288 £4.8	7
Lubricator silvertown 12 feed RScot	C2289 £4.8	7
Lubricator silvertown 16 feed Rebuilt RScot	C2290 £4.9	8
Lubricator type 2 rebuilt Rebuilt RScot	C2215 £4.20	0
Lubricator Wakefield	C2325 £4.8	7
Lubricator wakefield small	C2216 £4.20	0
Lubricators on smokebox MR 2F	C2279 £2.5	2
Reverser rod support short  Jubilee L-8mm,H-9mm	C6069 £2.6	2
Reverser rod support tall Black 5	C2299 £4.0	

	To Order Call: 01922 685889 or	Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk
--	--------------------------------	---

10 51 451 5411. 51	022 000000 01	Email: 100000100Ebar1	01101001111	110 GO10.00.01X
Safety Valve Base	Dia-30mm	C2024	£5.64	
Safety Valve Bonnet  LBSC	H-15mm,ID-8mr	C2015 m	£6.15	
Safety valve bonnet J65 steam		C2132	£7.26	
Safety valve bonnet late BP 14xx	H-18mm,ID-8mr	C2179 m	£6.97	
Safety valve bonnet King	L-33mm,H-15mi	C2141 m,ID-8mm	£8.44	
Safety valve bonnet		C2131	£7.26	
Safety Valve Bonnet MR 2F		C2273	£9.80	Ī
Safety Valve Bonnet	H-15mm,ID-8mr	C2014 m	£6.15	8
Safety Valve Bonnet	<b>Tall</b> H-16mm,ID-8mr	C2006 m	£8.11	J
Safety Valve Bonnet	Tall +	C2005	£8.29	
Safety Valve Bonnet	<b>short +</b> L-33,H-18mm	C2033	£9.00	

To Order Call: 01922 685889 or	Email: locosales@barrettsteammodels.co.uk
safety valve dummy electric  LNER J38	M9036 £14.48
safety valve dummy electric x2	M9037 £16.26
Safety Valve Levers  GNR L-	C1013 £4.52
Safety Valve Levers	C1014 £4.52
LBSC L-34mm	
sandbox Dgoods	C2255 £8.46
Sandbox x 2  Black 5, Jubilee	C2298 £10.68
Sandbox filler BR80000 L-10mm,H-12m	C2181 £3.98
Sandbox filler Black 5	C2109 £5.94
Sandbox fillers x 2  GW51XX	C6056 £14.28

C2212

C2117

£20.00

£8.94

Sandbox fillers x 4

x 2

LMS

Sandbox rear

R.Scott